The information contained in this Technical Bulletin is as up to date and correct as possible as at the time of issue.  The data provided should be
used as a guide only as the performance of the product will vary depending on differing operating conditions and application methods.
The sale of any product described in this Technical Bulletin will be in accordance with ITW Polymers & Fluids Conditions Of Sale, a copy of which is
available on request.  To the extent permitted by law, ITW Polymers & Fluids excludes all other warranties in relation to this product.
Last Modified August 2009
TECHNICAL DATA
Non-Skid Flooring Aggregates
Aggregates for Epirez® Anti-Slip Flooring

                       Patching & Flooring Mortar Aggregate (QA2) is available in 4 litre and 16 litre packs
                       Epoxy Mortar Aggregate Extender (QA3) is available in 16 litre packs
Ordering Information:
Epoxy Anti-Slip Flooring Aggregate (Sil-Carb)    5 kg       # E992712
                     Patching & Flooring Mortar Aggregate (QA2)     4 litre         # E992405
                     Patching & Flooring Mortar Aggregate (QA2)    16 litre        # E992402
Epoxy Mortar Aggregate Extender (QA3)       16 litre           # E992409
Page 2 of 2
AUSTRALIA
ITW Polymers & Fluids
100 Hassall Street